
Magnolia Crappie Club 2018 Season
Team Tournament Results

6/08- 6/09/2018 Enid/Grenada Championship 

Division: 2017-2018 Federation#: 

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
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1 JEREMY ALDRIDGE-CLINT
EGBERT

73 7/ 7 14.35 2.89 14.35

2 SCOTT RYALS-SHANE
JOHNSON

96 7/ 7 14.27 2.34 14.27

3 TERRY STEWART-COLE
STEWART

26 7/ 7 13.75 2.75 13.75

4 MICHAEL NOWELL-PAULA
NOWELL

37 7/ 7 13.64 2.33 13.64

5 BERNARD WILLIAMS-DON
TERRY

8 7/ 7 13.21 2.18 13.21

6 JAMES CARPENTER-TRACE
CARPENTER

40 7/ 7 13.11 2.33 13.11

7 VIC FINKLEY-KIM KENNEDY 20 7/ 7 13.06 13.06

8 JOHN LEE-BRANDON
BALDWIN

62 7/ 7 13.04 2.52 13.04

9 ROBBIE NIVEN-DAVID
MCWILLIAMS

53 7/ 7 12.94 2.38 12.94

10 KODY HAMILTON-RANDI
HAMILTON

14 7/ 7 12.73 12.73

11 RICHARD SANDERS-WILLIAM
TYER

44 7/ 7 12.68 2.21 12.68

12 KEITH SULLIVAN-MONTY
BLOUNT

4 7/ 7 12.61 2.05 12.61

13 ERIC NETH-WHITT WHITTEN 98 7/ 7 12.56 2.24 12.56

14 JASON
EICHWURTZLE-PARKER
EICHWURTZLE

103 7/ 7 12.54 12.54

15 ROGER WOMACK-KATIE
WOMACK

3 7/ 7 12.27 2.09 12.27

16 STEVEN SULLIVAN-JAMIE
ROBERSON

12 7/ 7 11.95 2.00 11.95

17 SID STEEN-SCOTT STEEN 28 7/ 7 11.89 11.89

18 EDDIE TRUHITT-JACOB
WIGGS

88 7/ 7 11.79 11.79

19 RICK MOODY-SHANE MOODY 49 7/ 7 11.66 11.66

19 RABBIT ROGERS-PAT
JEFFCOATS

7 7/ 7 11.66 11.66

21 BILL THORNBURG-BOB
GRANTHAM

32 7/ 7 11.47 2.14 11.47

22 JAY CARR-JOE LOWREY 6 7/ 7 11.41 11.41

23 KEITH MOORE-BILLY
BAUGHMAN

79 7/ 7 11.32 2.03 11.32

24 BILL BURNETT-DREW SCOTT 60 7/ 7 11.03 11.03

25 PHIL BROWN-NOLAN BECK 94 7/ 7 10.70 10.70

26 CHRIS LYLE-WILL THERAL 42 7/ 7 10.57 2.22 10.57
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27 JOHNNY WALKER-MARK
BLAKE

30 7/ 7 10.54 2.24 10.54

28 ADAM CALCOTE-STAN
WATKINS

59 7/ 7 9.95 2.03 9.95

29 JASON COOK-JENNIFER
CROSSETT

100 7/ 7 9.65 9.65

30 RONALD WADE-DAVID WADE 22 7/ 7 9.39 9.39

31 BRAD CHAPPELL-LANCE
EVANS

19 7/ 7 9.37 9.37

32 A E SMITH-LES SMITH 31 6/ 6 8.32 8.32

33 STEVE TURNER-MATTHEW
TURNER

93 7/ 7 7.88 7.88

34 JIMMY SMITH-RICKY SMITH 34 5/ 5 7.65 2.29 7.65

35 SHERWOO
COLLETTE-JOSEPH MURPHY

13 4/ 4 6.84 2.78 6.84

36 JOHN MALLETT-TIM
BRADSHAW

92 5/ 5 5.96 5.96

37 WIILIAM SMITH-TONY MCKAY 101 2/ 2 3.10 3.10

38 TUCKER
BULLARD-COURTNEY
BULLARD

39 .00 .00

38 PAUL JOHNSON-JASON
SMITH

1 .00 .00

38 JOSEPH JONES-Un-assigned 89 .00 .00

38 RONNIE JONES-KIM JONES 95 .00 .00

38 BOB ROBINSON-LIZABETH
ROBINSON

61 .00 .00

Teams Fished: 42 Hours Fished: 

Total Fish Weighed: 246 Average Weight / Fish: 1.67

Total Fish Released: 246 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 5.86

Total Fish Weight: 410.86 Average Weight / Team: 9.55
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 2.89  JEREMY ALDRIDGE-CLINT EGBERT 73

 2.78  SHERWOO COLLETTE-JOSEPH MURPHY 13

 2.75  TERRY STEWART-COLE STEWART 26

 2.52  JOHN LEE-BRANDON BALDWIN 62

 2.38  ROBBIE NIVEN-DAVID MCWILLIAMS 53

 2.34  SCOTT RYALS-SHANE JOHNSON 96

 2.33  JAMES CARPENTER-TRACE CARPENTER 40

 2.33  MICHAEL NOWELL-PAULA NOWELL 37

 2.29  JIMMY SMITH-RICKY SMITH 34

 2.24  ERIC NETH-WHITT WHITTEN 98

 2.24  JOHNNY WALKER-MARK BLAKE 30

 2.22  CHRIS LYLE-WILL THERAL 42

 2.21  RICHARD SANDERS-WILLIAM TYER 44

 2.18  BERNARD WILLIAMS-DON TERRY 8

 2.14  BILL THORNBURG-BOB GRANTHAM 32

 2.09  ROGER WOMACK-KATIE WOMACK 3

 2.05  KEITH SULLIVAN-MONTY BLOUNT 4

 2.03  ADAM CALCOTE-STAN WATKINS 59

 2.03  KEITH MOORE-BILLY BAUGHMAN 79

 2.00  STEVEN SULLIVAN-JAMIE ROBERSON 12




